

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).422/2008

M/S.HARYANA STATE COOP SUP&MKT FED. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHREE OLIVE FABRICS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 436 of 2008

SLP(Crl) NO. 444 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 462 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 545 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 563 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 574 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 576 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 25/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sandeep Chaturvedi,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter with the file only on 16.9.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar